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Nelson Wells
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Barrett Brothers
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Pat&Pam Salerno
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Flopps Hill Farm
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Matt Will B&W
Do

Parks Knoll Farms
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Francis Chaffee
Heath 73
May 7
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PetRoypa Farm
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Stuart Wnsley
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Summit Dairy Farm
Booze
Twiggy
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Kerry
Tom

18,505
19 392

Clarence Stevens
Bright
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JUNIATA COUNTY OHIA
JanuaryReport

The ten highest Rolling Herd Averages for the most recent
12 months of production are

James CGraham
Mark L Zook
Barry E Lucas
Harold B Shearer
Kenneth PDeamer
J William Peoples
Larry&David Noss
W Harshbarger&Sons
Russell J Dressier
Rick&Ralph Saner

19,945
19,894
18,614
19,481
19,574
18,392
19,117
17,596
17,764
18,710

Dairy cows which completed lactations with an average
buttertat of 850 pounds or more are listed below The owner's
name, cow's name, pounds milk and pounds buttertat are
given inorder

Freeburn&Norman Love
110

Harold B Shearer
Prince

Barry E Lucas
96

Rick&Ralph Saner
Teddy

Glen B Simonton
352
278E104
305

Mark L Zook
Pac

Charles Wochley
10

Zimmerman Brothers
Heda
Ruth
Mamie

Russell J Dressier
Judy
Sarah

Marlene Peoples
138

24,556

22,463

22,992

Willis Sharp
1

23,916

22,450
25,033
23,507

20,634

21,525

25,963
23,227
18,364

1183

1020

994

19,047
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983

27,244

966
885
862

20,454

962

919

899
867
854
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865

889

873

HENRY K. FISHER INC.
SANDBLASTING

AND SPRAY
PAINTING

Aerial Ladder Equipment
667 Hartman Station Rd.

Lancaster, PA
393-6530

Kencove
Enjoy the AFFORDABLE prices are

security of STRONG, LONG- t 0 h* 3ll
LASTING HIGH TENSILE 2

FENCES by KENCOVE prices HtEE
GUIDE

Call these toll free numbers:
, Outside PA, 800-245-6902
In PA, 800-442-6823 rd n Blairsville

KENCOVE FARMS 412-459-8991
Master Card Visa The Fence Of

UPS Delivery The Future

MUNCY-CHIEF
HYBRIDS

Muncy Chief Hybrids SXS6O - 5X662 -

5X777 - 5X776 - SX7BB will be
auctioned off for donation at

THE HEIFER RELIEF SALE

ATTENTION FARMERS!
Come And Bid On This Seed Corn -

Valued at *6OO To *BOO

GROWERS OF HIGH QUALITY
Wholesale - Retail

• HYBRID SEED CORN • SWEET CORN SEED
• SEED OATS • SORGHUM
• SOY BEANS • SEED BARLEY
• SEED WHEAT • SEED RYE

Write or phone for attractive prices
717-546-5981

■ *yuALOG ?nd* ** * * *cjTc"eTHybrSs^
■ LITERATURE Muncy, PA 17756 J
H Nome Phone _

■ Address ■*
( ) Sand literature on other hybrids

I SAVE MONEY ( ) Please quote on I
■ ORDER NOW Bu. Hybrid Seed Corn. ■

Other Seeds
■ ( )I am interested In Muncy Chief Dealership I
■ ( )lam a dealer In ( ) Fertilizer ( ) Lime ( ) Machinery m

I( ) Send wholesale prices MUNCY-CHIEF
■ MUNCY-CHIEF are also growers and suppliers of Seed ■
_ Oats, Soybeans. Sorghum, Seed Wheat. Seed Rye H fBIcIDS■ and other seed grains I ■ ■ ■ ■wnmanwew
i Also, MUNCY-CHIEF9,000 and 10,000 Baler Twine | MlldCy, PA

J William Peoples
Mae26

COrlyn Saner
Moy26

Daryl&Delbert Brubaker
3680mt 22 820

Melvin M Martin
Y72 20,284
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CALL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINTING
Try Our New Concept In Penetration And Adhesion.

In 1983
To earn a dollar give a dollars worth of serviceand work Pay only $750 for the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn if you pay more you paid too
much
On barn siding painting - temperature and timing are factors as well as
penetrating kind ofqualify for adhesion are helpful guides for long lasting under
average conditions of siding type and age
I will share helpful guidelines on roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on
at primetime

The farmers in Lancaster Co. are lucky because of the amount of
competition in barn painting.

Check with us for the best deal! BRUNING
PHASES $. HURST Years of experience plus self

RDI, Box 420, Narvon, PA 17555 employmentgives you quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense.

Waukesha
GENUINE PARTS

(dresser)
\

MERICAN, INC.
7815 AIRPORT HIGHWAY
PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08109

(609) 665-8484
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